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Varsity Baseball (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Mar. 27 Deer Park High School Ross Park 5:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 28 @ Milford Christian Academy Milford Christian Academy 5:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 29 OPEN DATE (PICTURE DAY!!!!) Ross Park 3:00PM
Thursday Mar. 30 * @ Clark Montessori High School Withrow High School 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 31 Clark Montessori High School Ross Park 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 03 @ Cincinnati Christian Schools Crawford Woods 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 04 Cincinnati Christian Schools Ross Park 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 06 North College Hill High School Ross Park 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 10 Miami Valley Christian Academy Ross Park 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 @ Summit Country Day School Summit Country Day School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 13 New Miami Junior/Senior High

School
Ross Park 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 14 @ New Miami Junior/Senior High
School

New Miami Junior/Senior High
School

5:00PM

Saturday Apr. 15 @ Deer Park High School Deer Park High School 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 17 Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy Ross Park 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 19 * North College Hill High School St. Bernard-Elmwood Place High

School
4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 20 Lockland High School Ross Park 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 21 @ Lockland High School Lockland High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 24 Cincinnati Country Day School Ross Park 5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 25 Finneytown High School Ross Park 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 27 Seven Hills Ross Park 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 28 @ Seven Hills Seven Hills 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 29 @ Norwood High School Norwood High School 12:00PM
Monday May. 01 @ Middletown Christian HS Middletown Christian HS 5:00PM
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